Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

11075
163
15
124
183
11057
181
215
11058
157
130
131
226
121
10468
11064
249
10492
45
11066
150
239
164
40
10458

102

129
281
116
202
256
128
175
279
280
11074

11070

Karin Nélken

Angi Viehweger
Katarina Jancova
Marcela Rojas Pintor
Astrid Obermaier
Jana Ring

‘Yvonne Awaloff
Konstanze Hoelker
Raissa Sharipova
Radoslava Paskaleva
Yara Altenburger
Chari Altenburger
Lena Weidlich

Maria Alejandra Avila Mendez
Eleanor Goodricke
Tanja Winter

Eva Puchtinger

Eva Weichert

Ulrike Leistner
Sandra Wiistermann
Uta Gurn

Linda Kalide

Margit Schade
Annabel Brauninger
Elisabeth Achatz
Sophia Kinast
Aljona Paulus
Angela Stangl
Rebecca Biichner
Monica Behnke
Regina Schmid
Franziska Pietzner
Kathrin Heindlmeier
Andrea Leisev
Renate Krakowczyk
Olja Weigl

David Brecht

Rennee Mannthee

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

LG Mettenheim

545

oimesssy

1998
1987
1982
1982
1972
1984
1993
1980
1974
1989
1996
1992
1983
1983
2008
1969
1976
1974
1980
1969
1979
1985
1967
2008
1978

1984
1971
1977
1992
1986
1988
1978
1998
1960
1984
1998

1982

WU30
W35
W40
W40
W50
W35
W30
W40

W30
WuU30
W30
W40
W40
WJu16
W50
W45
W45
W40
W50
W40
W35
W55
WJu16
W45

W35
W50
W45
W30
W35
W35
W45
WU30
W60
W35
MU30

M40

me.de

00:39:56
00:43:46
00:48:57
00:49:21
00:51:16
00:52:16
00:52:45
00:54:36
00:55:29
00:55:49
00:56:15
00:56:15
00:57:12
00:57:26
00:58:00
00:58:44
00:58:51
00:58:59
00:59:01
00:59:14
00:59:23
01:00:08
01:01:23
01:01:32
01:01:35
01:02:49
01:03:43
01:04:52
01:05:10
01:05:45
01:06:54
01:07:09
01:07:46
01:09:36
01:10:07
01:26:47
00:33:18

00:35:10

Seite 1/4



Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

190
11055
10451
10482
271
287
10494
11060
10499
10456
148
11053
117
204
288
10453
36
229
11073
145
120
147
169
10497
63
208
146
10481
142
12
11062
10461
99
10479
275
118
59

10480

Bakunov Evgeny
Andi Allwag

Sven Kornetzky
Benedikt Rottmann
Thomas Gutsche
Hans Mair

Nikolas Jaspert
Robert Heinzmann
Jamie Eckl

Michael Rottmann
Adam Higgs
Christoph Schwoerer
Raf Leenen

Ajinkya Khade
Benjamin Maciejewski
Armin Dolzer
Andreas Leistner
Jens Eckstein
Alexander Seidl
Andreas Eichinger
Olivier Bocquillion
Mario Wasner
Thomas HimmelstoR
Peter Haider

Leander Morhard

Katana Mwatua Mwangolo

Thomas Vohringer
Sebastian Rottmann
Steffen Beck
Andreas Gantner
Volker Braun

Olaf Schneider
Christian Kapik
Frank Huber
Tobias Gubbey
Peter Thalhammer
Roberto Carpene

Thomas Guttenberger

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

545

oimesssy

1982
1977
1967
2008
1977
1969
1996
1977
2005
1969
1965
1973
1972
1991
1987
1974
1972
1969
1989
1982
1979
1989
1987
1980
1988
1963
1989
2010
1986
1973
1972
1971
1975
1968
1984
1967
1963

1965

M40
M45
M55
MJU16
M45
M50
MU30
M45
MJu20
M50
M55
M50
M50
M30
M35
M45
M50
M50
M30
M40
M40
M30
M35
M40
M35
M60
M30
MJu14
M35
M50
M50
M50
M45
M55
M35
M55
M60

M55

me.de

00:37:50
00:39:34
00:41:12
00:41:44
00:41:50
00:43:21
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:44:28
00:44:46
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:07
00:45:25
00:45:32
00:46:46
00:46:59
00:47:44
00:47.54
00:48:02
00:48:07
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:49:27
00:49:29
00:49:36
00:49:53
00:50:06
00:50:30
00:50:31
00:51:12
00:51:21
00:51:22
00:51:37

00:51:37

Seite 2/ 4



Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn mﬁ_{_:fi?

s-zeitmes ssys'e
a5

41 10 38 Achim Bréauninger 1969 M50 00:51:45
42 6 253 Hendrik Dettmering 1976 M45 00:51:56
43 1 46 Aidan Bosse 2006 MJuis 00:52:06
44 2 39 Bernhard Brauninger 2004 MJU20 00:52:50
45 6 205 UIf Ehrhardt 1966 M55 00:52:52
46 5] 182 Tom Kussmaul 1993 M30 00:53:01
47 11 5 Michael Paulus 1972 M50 00:53:38
48 1 10463 Franz Stiimpfle 1946 M75 00:55:42
49 3 70 Tobias Augustin 1999 MU30 00:55:45
50 6 282 Benjamin Betz 1987 M35 00:55:48
51 6 219 Ralph Greff 1983 M40 00:55:50
52 2 231 Jan Eckstein 2009 MJU16 00:55:54
53 12 11054 Wolfgang Kirchner 1969 M50 00:56:17
54 13 69 Michael Augustin 1970 M50 00:56:40
55 7 263 Nils Ludewig 1977 M45 00:56:58
56 8 10498 Ralf Eckl 1974 M45 00:57:24
57 14 10483 Wolfgang Meyer 1972 M50 00:57:28
58 3 247 Ginter Stempfel 1959 M60 00:57:34
59 15 20 Oliver Wolf 1969 M50 00:57:37
60 16 155 Martin Schurig 1972 M50 00:58:07
61 7 10467 Herbert Hoffmann 1966 M55 00:58:11
62 7 159 Sven Schmidt 1987 M35 00:58:15
63 17 14 Carsten Gunther 1970 M50 00:58:19
64 8 41 Giinther Blechinger 1968 M55 00:59:40
65 7 10471 Thomas Mielke 1979 M40 01:00:11
66 8 179 Martin WiBmiiller 1979 M40 01:00:28
67 8 201 Manuel Monedero 1984 M35 01:01:06
68 9 11051 Karsten Claus 1975 M45 01:01:36
69 9 66 Johannes Wiesner 1981 M40 01:02:39
70 1 284 Peter Seibert 1956 M65 01:03:18
71 18 11068 Glinter Steiner TSV Flughafen miinchen 1973 M50 01:05:59
72 4 278 Nils-Peter Daetz 1960 M60 01:06:28
73 6 13 Nick Bottger 1993 M30 01:06:34
74 9 196 Vernon von Klitzing 1968 M55 01:06:39
75 19 11059 Stephan lllichmann 1973 M50 01:07:45
76 7 203 Vishwadeep Suryanarayana 1993 M30 01:09:05
7 20 62 Fabian Remppis 1969 M50 01:09:31
78 8 272 Tobias Meyer 1992 M30 01:32:35

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 3/4



Grasbrunner Lauf 2023 . 5 A 5
10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn /’;
95.555/5?& e

S35 =
79 1 10473 Hubert Tausch 1952 M70 01:34:10
80 9 2 ‘Yannick Fluck 1988 M35 01:34:36

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 4 /4



