

Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	11075	Karin Nölken			1998	WU30	00:39:56
2	1	163	Angi Viehweger			1987	W35	00:43:46
3	1	15	Katarina Jancova			1982	W40	00:48:57
4	2	124	Marcela Rojas Pintor			1982	W40	00:49:21
5	1	183	Astrid Obermaier			1972	W50	00:51:16
6	2	11057	Jana Ring			1984	W35	00:52:16
7	1	181	Yvonne Awaloff			1993	W30	00:52:45
8	3	215	Konstanze Hoelker			1980	W40	00:54:36
9	1	11058	Raissa Sharipova			1974	W45	00:55:29
10	2	157	Radoslava Paskaleva			1989	W30	00:55:49
11	2	130	Yara Altenburger			1996	WU30	00:56:15
12	3	131	Chari Altenburger			1992	W30	00:56:15
13	4	226	Lena Weidlich			1983	W40	00:57:12
14	5	121	María Alejandra Avila Mendez			1983	W40	00:57:26
15	1	10468	Eleanor Goodricke			2008	WJU16	00:58:00
16	2	11064	Tanja Winter	LG Mettenheim		1969	W50	00:58:44
17	2	249	Eva Puchtinger			1976	W45	00:58:51
18	3	10492	Eva Weichert			1974	W45	00:58:59
19	6	45	Ulrike Leistner			1980	W40	00:59:01
20	3	11066	Sandra Wüstermann			1969	W50	00:59:14
21	7	150	Uta Gurn			1979	W40	00:59:23
22	3	239	Linda Kalide			1985	W35	01:00:08
23	1	164	Margit Schade			1967	W55	01:01:23
24	2	40	Annabel Bräuninger			2008	WJU16	01:01:32
25	4	10458	Elisabeth Achatz			1978	W45	01:01:35
26		102	Sophia Kinast				W	01:02:49
27	4	6	Aljona Paulus			1984	W35	01:03:43
28	4	129	Angela Stangl			1971	W50	01:04:52
29	5	281	Rebecca Büchner			1977	W45	01:05:10
30	4	116	Monica Behnke			1992	W30	01:05:45
31	5	202	Regina Schmid			1986	W35	01:06:54
32	6	256	Franziska Pietzner			1988	W35	01:07:09
33	6	128	Kathrin Heindlmeier			1978	W45	01:07:46
34	3	175	Andrea Leisev			1998	WU30	01:09:36
35	1	279	Renate Krakowczyk			1960	W60	01:10:07
36	7	280	Olja Weigl			1984	W35	01:26:47
1	1	11074	David Brecht			1998	MU30	00:33:18
2	1	11070	Rennée Mannthee			1982	M40	00:35:10

Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
3	2	190	Bakunov Evgeny			1982	M40	00:37:50
4	1	11055	Andi Allwag			1977	M45	00:39:34
5	1	10451	Sven Kornetzky			1967	M55	00:41:12
6	1	10482	Benedikt Rottmann			2008	MJU16	00:41:44
7	2	271	Thomas Gutsche			1977	M45	00:41:50
8	1	287	Hans Mair			1969	M50	00:43:21
9	2	10494	Nikolas Jaspert			1996	MU30	00:43:36
10	3	11060	Robert Heinzmann			1977	M45	00:43:37
11	1	10499	Jamie Eckl			2005	MJU20	00:44:28
12	2	10456	Michael Rottmann			1969	M50	00:44:46
13	2	148	Adam Higgs			1965	M55	00:45:00
14	3	11053	Christoph Schwoerer			1973	M50	00:45:02
15	4	117	Raf Leenen			1972	M50	00:45:07
16	1	204	Ajinkya Khade			1991	M30	00:45:25
17	1	288	Benjamin Maciejewski			1987	M35	00:45:32
18	4	10453	Armin Dolzer			1974	M45	00:46:46
19	5	36	Andreas Leistner			1972	M50	00:46:59
20	6	229	Jens Eckstein			1969	M50	00:47:44
21	2	11073	Alexander Seidl			1989	M30	00:47:54
22	3	145	Andreas Eichinger			1982	M40	00:48:02
23	4	120	Olivier Bocquillion			1979	M40	00:48:07
24	3	147	Mario Wasner			1989	M30	00:48:43
25	2	169	Thomas Himmelstoß			1987	M35	00:48:44
26	5	10497	Peter Haider			1980	M40	00:48:45
27	3	63	Leander Morhard			1988	M35	00:48:46
28	1	208	Katana Mwatua Mwangolo			1963	M60	00:48:49
29	4	146	Thomas Vöhringer			1989	M30	00:49:27
30	1	10481	Sebastian Rottmann			2010	MJU14	00:49:29
31	4	142	Steffen Beck			1986	M35	00:49:36
32	7	12	Andreas Gantner			1973	M50	00:49:53
33	8	11062	Volker Braun			1972	M50	00:50:06
34	9	10461	Olaf Schneider			1971	M50	00:50:30
35	5	99	Christian Kapik			1975	M45	00:50:31
36	3	10479	Frank Huber			1968	M55	00:51:12
37	5	275	Tobias Gubbey			1984	M35	00:51:21
38	4	118	Peter Thalhammer			1967	M55	00:51:22
39	2	59	Roberto Carpene			1963	M60	00:51:37
40	5	10480	Thomas Guttenberger			1965	M55	00:51:37

Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
41	10	38	Achim Bräuninger			1969	M50	00:51:45
42	6	253	Hendrik Dettmering			1976	M45	00:51:56
43	1	46	Aidan Bosse			2006	MJU18	00:52:06
44	2	39	Bernhard Bräuninger			2004	MJU20	00:52:50
45	6	205	Ulf Ehrhardt			1966	M55	00:52:52
46	5	182	Tom Kusssmaul			1993	M30	00:53:01
47	11	5	Michael Paulus			1972	M50	00:53:38
48	1	10463	Franz Stümpfle			1946	M75	00:55:42
49	3	70	Tobias Augustin			1999	MU30	00:55:45
50	6	282	Benjamin Betz			1987	M35	00:55:48
51	6	219	Ralph Greff			1983	M40	00:55:50
52	2	231	Jan Eckstein			2009	MJU16	00:55:54
53	12	11054	Wolfgang Kirchner			1969	M50	00:56:17
54	13	69	Michael Augustin			1970	M50	00:56:40
55	7	263	Nils Ludewig			1977	M45	00:56:58
56	8	10498	Ralf Eckl			1974	M45	00:57:24
57	14	10483	Wolfgang Meyer			1972	M50	00:57:28
58	3	247	Günter Stempfel			1959	M60	00:57:34
59	15	20	Oliver Wolf			1969	M50	00:57:37
60	16	155	Martin Schurig			1972	M50	00:58:07
61	7	10467	Herbert Hoffmann			1966	M55	00:58:11
62	7	159	Sven Schmidt			1987	M35	00:58:15
63	17	14	Carsten Günther			1970	M50	00:58:19
64	8	41	Günther Blechinger			1968	M55	00:59:40
65	7	10471	Thomas Mielke			1979	M40	01:00:11
66	8	179	Martin Wißmüller			1979	M40	01:00:28
67	8	201	Manuel Monedero			1984	M35	01:01:06
68	9	11051	Karsten Claus			1975	M45	01:01:36
69	9	66	Johannes Wiesner			1981	M40	01:02:39
70	1	284	Peter Seibert			1956	M65	01:03:18
71	18	11068	Günter Steiner	TSV Flughafen münchen		1973	M50	01:05:59
72	4	278	Nils-Peter Daetz			1960	M60	01:06:28
73	6	13	Nick Böttger			1993	M30	01:06:34
74	9	196	Vernon von Klitzing			1968	M55	01:06:39
75	19	11059	Stephan Illichmann			1973	M50	01:07:45
76	7	203	Vishwadeep Suryanarayana			1993	M30	01:09:05
77	20	62	Fabian Remppis			1969	M50	01:09:31
78	8	272	Tobias Meyer			1992	M30	01:32:35

Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

10km - Lauf - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
79	1	10473	Hubert Tausch			1952	M70	01:34:10
80	9	2	Yannick Fluck			1988	M35	01:34:36